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Final Results
Stockholm IPSC DC Challenge
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Stockholm IPSC DC Challenge - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 516.0336 44. Erik Bjalkvall +Open S U SWE 3gunner

2 92.46 477.1326 32. Ariel Ramirez -Open - U SWE ramirez

3 88.80 458.2196 106. Joakim Rudensten +Open S U SWE jr528swed

4 77.77 401.3374 5. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

5 71.31 367.9716 43. Mikael Wallander -Open - U SWE

6 54.33 280.3807 163. Torbjörn Sjöström -Open - U SWE tsjostrom

7 51.19 264.1411 180. chris jonkers -Open S U SWE chijo



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-31 23:01

Stockholm IPSC DC Challenge - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 521.0459 10. Simon Fant +Standard - U SWE

2 99.16 516.6786 26. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

3 72.01 375.2015 178. Joakim Kaneröd +Standard S U SWE jockek

4 65.25 339.9899 23. Fredrik Vasara -Standard - U SWE oakstream

5 53.20 277.1963 153. Herman Alklint -Standard - U SWE hemme

6 51.45 268.0894 177. Björn Videnberg -Standard S U SWE

7 44.47 231.7140 175. John Söderberg -Standard - U SWE

8 40.93 213.2549 165. Terés Gustafsson -Standard L U SWE

9 16.93 88.2195 84. Nadine Johansson -Standard L U SWE

10 16.22 84.4955 179. Anna Mpoyi -Standard L U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC DC Challenge - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 509.2712 54. Fredrik Wildemo -Production S U SWE fredwild

2 89.81 457.3924 13. Von Batti -Production S U SWE vonbatti

3 79.03 402.4601 119. Mr Andersson -Production - U SWE andersson

4 69.51 354.0067 127. Isak Martinsson -Production - U SWE isak

5 68.82 350.4740 49. Johan Lindgren -Production - U SWE joli

6 67.60 344.2515 149. Carl Tullberg -Production S U SWE

7 62.10 316.2433 46. Marcus Lydén -Production - U SWE

8 62.07 316.0877 141. Gustav Dahlin -Production S U SWE

9 61.54 313.4275 156. Max Andersson -Production - U SWE maxan

10 60.40 307.6117 95. Kev Norman -Production - U SWE kevno

11 60.12 306.1690 19. Joel Sundstedt -Production - U SWE josu

12 46.70 237.8154 173. Anders Blomqvist -Production - U SWE blomman

13 46.36 236.0826 144. Reine Oxfält -Production S U SWE oxen

14 32.08 163.3534 103. Leo Lundgren -Production - U SWE overflow
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Stockholm IPSC DC Challenge - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 540.0000 51. Andy Sundblad -Classic - U SWE asundblad



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-31 23:01

Stockholm IPSC DC Challenge - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 503.6471 150. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U SWE bombom

2 90.13 453.9460 4. Kristian Haanpää -Production Optics - U SWE

3 88.89 447.7062 120. Fredrik Holmström -Production Optics - U SWE

4 81.04 408.1305 74. Mats V -Production Optics S U SWE wibbe

5 80.23 404.0869 70. Sven Lundin -Production Optics - U SWE lundin

6 79.73 401.5461 35. Matheo Chow -Production Optics J U SWE

7 78.61 395.9336 93. Tina Oskarsson -Production Optics L U SWE xena

8 70.76 356.3704 68. S Haglund -Production Optics - U SWE

9 70.72 356.1960 48. Michael Fondelius -Production Optics - U SWE

10 70.65 355.8179 121. Jesper Sternhoff -Production Optics S U SWE

11 65.16 328.1824 56. Odd Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

12 63.62 320.4209 174. Mattias Wrande -Production Optics - U SWE

13 59.86 301.4786 27. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

14 57.24 288.3024 38. Andreas Lilljebjörn -Production Optics - A SWE

15 54.68 275.3853 34. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

16 53.77 270.8287 73. Jonas R Sthlm -Production Optics - U SWE

17 50.13 252.4652 62. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics S U SWE fpt

18 49.47 249.1752 31. Malik Thor -Production Optics - U SWE malle

19 49.30 248.2737 154. Jonas Emilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

20 43.43 218.7532 85. Per Jonasson -Production Optics GS U SWE perra

21 40.99 206.4346 53. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

22 36.05 181.5635 41. Ulf Moen -Production Optics S U SWE moen

23 35.81 180.3634 22. Tomas Lundgren -Production Optics S U SWE lunkan01

24 34.89 175.7162 155. Stilianos Birbakos -Production Optics - U SWE stelios

25 27.81 140.0492 45. Alexander Lind -Production Optics - U SWE mungo

26 23.53 118.4983 55. Thomas Timber -Production Optics - U SWE

DQ 172. Robert Sedin -Production Optics - U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC DC Challenge - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 503.6471 150. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U SWE bombom

2 81.04 408.1305 74. Mats V -Production Optics S U SWE wibbe

3 70.65 355.8180 121. Jesper Sternhoff -Production Optics S U SWE

4 65.16 328.1824 56. Odd Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

5 59.86 301.4786 27. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

6 54.68 275.3853 34. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

7 50.13 252.4652 62. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics S U SWE fpt

8 43.43 218.7532 85. Per Jonasson -Production Optics GS U SWE perra

9 40.99 206.4346 53. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

10 36.05 181.5636 41. Ulf Moen -Production Optics S U SWE moen

11 35.81 180.3634 22. Tomas Lundgren -Production Optics S U SWE lunkan01
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Stockholm IPSC DC Challenge - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 509.2712 54. Fredrik Wildemo -Production S U SWE fredwild

2 89.81 457.3924 13. Von Batti -Production S U SWE vonbatti

3 67.60 344.2515 149. Carl Tullberg -Production S U SWE

4 62.07 316.0877 141. Gustav Dahlin -Production S U SWE

5 46.36 236.0826 144. Reine Oxfält -Production S U SWE oxen


